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NV E S T MENT s E R VO

rA T 895.29 0.15 897.06 892.60 33,727,119
FTSE 1 2145.90 0.09 2151.63  2140.63 27,978,752
FTSEA 1 536.00 0.09 538.52 534.75 31,673,598
FTSEM T 1457.19 0.26 1462.22  1452.34 2,757,598
FTSEB J 41793 -0.19 419.64 416.44 10,596,737
~ KiNHmHMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 66 MTwTikég 45
3T0Bepég 51 Xwpig Kivnon 22
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
33,727,119 8,689,160 25,037,960
FTSE107 T 2143.75 0.19 90.00 2141.00 2148.00
DTR109 - 552.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE109 — 2.5100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALPHA10¢ — 1.1400 0.00 671 1.1400 1.1500
BELA109 T 13.3200 0.15 9 13.2600 13.3800
CENER10¢ T 2.5400 0.79 57 2.5000 2.5400
EEE109 - 30.8700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELLAKTOR T 1.4800 8.82 3,483 1.3400 1.4900
ELPE1I09 | 5.6600 -0.18 11 5.6600 5.6900
ETEI09 { 2.4300 -0.82 2,250 2.4300 2.4800
EUROB109 T 0.8000 0.63 310 0.8000 0.8050
EXAE109 T 3.8800 0.52 5 3.8800 3.8800
EYDAP109 | 7.8100 -0.64 7 7.8100 7.8700
FOYRK10¢ T 4.2900 1.66 85 4.2700 4.2900
GEKTERNA T 9.5100 0.32 11 9.5100 9.5300
HTO109 T 15.5800 0.13 21 15.5800 15.6500
INTRK109 | 2.0800 -2.35 155 2.0800 2.1200
LAMDA10¢ T 8.0800 0.37 68 8.0500 8.1600
MIG109 - 0.0310 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOH109 T 13.6300 0.29 34 13.6000 13.6300
MYTIL109 | 15.5700 -0.06 52 15.5700 15.7300
0OPAP109 T 12.1700 0.16 18 12.1200 12.1700
PPA109 T 19.6600 0.77 14 19.5600 19.6600
PPC109 | 9.2600 -0.43 331 9.2300 9.3500
TATT109 - 0.1540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TENERGY1 T 11.8200 2.43 3 11.8200 11.8200
TITC109 | 16.3500 -1.21 6 16.3500 16.4900
TPEIR109 |  1.4100 -1.40 4,619 1.4100 1.4200
VI0109 |  4.6000 -0.86 85 4.6000 4.6300
EUR/USD T 1.1795 0.56 1.1729 1.1796 1.1729
EUR/GBP T 0.8513 0.24 0.8490 0.8519 0.8493
EUR/JPY T 129.5900 0.06 129.3650 129.7100  129.5140
EUR/CHF | 1.0807 -0.22 1.0804 1.0841 1.0831
EUR/AUD T 1.5991 0.03 1.5961 1.6014 1.5987
EUR/CAD T 1.4750 0.39 1.4683 1.4756 1.4692
CENER T 2.5500 1.59 111,369 2.5500 2.5000
CNLCAP - 8.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC 1 16.3600 -0.37 17,488 16.5000 16.2600
ABA= T 1.1900 4.75 319,628 1.1900 1.1400
ABE 1T 0.4700 2.17 6,895 0.4790 0.4600
AMMHE T 2.5950 0.78 37,216 2.5950 2.5750
AANMY 1T 2.0000 1.01 5,809 2.0200 1.9150
ANDA T 1.1465 0.26 2,724,112  1.1490 1.1370
ANAPO - 28.2000 0.00 31 28.2000 28.2000
APAIT T 5.2200 1.95 81,386 5.3000 5.1200
AIKO T 2.3200 0.43 2,000 2.3300 2.3100
AITAK 10.5000 0.00 1,581 10.7000 10.3000
ATEK 0.4320 0.00 200 0.4400 0.4400
ATT T 0.1538 0.52 165,403 0.1550 0.1528
ATTIKA - 0.9960 0.00 24,983 0.9960 0.9500
BIO — 4.6000 0.00 85,570 4.6450 4.6000
BIOKA {15000 -4.46 1,094 1.6200 1.4400
BIOZK T 0.5860 0.34 62,835 0.5860 0.5600
BOzYZ T 1.8300 0.55 781 1.8900 1.8300
BYTE l  2.5500 -1.54 19,447 2.6500 2.5200
TEBKA T 1.0800 0.47 4,240 1.1100 1.0750
TEKTEPNA T 9.5200 0.63 9,755 9.5200 9.4300
AAIOZ — 3.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH 1 9.2400 -0.75 187,118 9.3350 9.2300
AOMIK T 0.8200 1.23 159,767 0.8560 0.8100
APOME | 0.4560 -0.87 6,946 0.4600 0.4500
EBPO® | 1.1250 -0.44 850 1.1500 1.1000
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898

896 -

895,29

894

‘ 893.98
892

890 -

ABAN T 0.1260
MAzon T 1.6800
EAAAKTC T 1.4680
AEBM T 0.3880
EsYMB T 0.5300
ABA= T 1.1900
EKTEP T 1.3250
MMTK T 0.5650
MOTO T 1.3950
®OYNTA T 0.7100
KOYAA T 0.3180
OAYMN T 1.7960
AEBK T 0.4460
nepd® T 11.7000

netpo T 7.6000
MEBA T 2.1300

EAAAKTC T 1.4680
EYPOB | 0.7972
ANOA T 1.1465
MMEAA | 13.2500
OTE T 15.6900
AEH {4 9.2400
newr 1 14160
onAn T 12.1300
MYTIA - 15.5500
ETE 4 24320
OPAK T 4.2700
MOH | 13.6100
AAMBA T 8.0500
APAIr T 5.2200
EYAAN T 7.9000

XAG/USD T 23.76
XAU/USD T 1,773.45
XPD/USD T 2,650.14
XpT/USD T 1,032.79

EEE J 314000
EKTEP T 1.3250
EABE - 7.0000
EATEK - 0.4670
EAIN T 2.0000
EAA T 15.7200
EAAAKTC T 1.4680
EAME | 5.6300
EASTP T 2.0900
EATON | 1.6900
EAXA T 1.9060
ENTEP T 4.2500
EMSIA - 11.4000
ETE 1 24320
EYANZ | 4.5000
EYAAN T 7.9000
EYmK T 4.9100
EYPOB | 0.7972
EXAE | 3.8550
IA3Q - 1.5000
IATP T 1.8900
IKTIN | 0.8650
INYAA | 1.6300
INKAT T 1.9750
INN® T 4.1600
INTEK - 3.1800
INTEPKO —  6.9500

20.00
9.80
7.78
7.18
6.00
4.75
4.74
4.63
4.49
4.41
4.26
4.06
3.72
3.54
3.54
3.40

7.78
-0.35
0.26
-0.23
0.22
-0.75
-0.21
0.33
0.00
-0.73
1.18
-0.51
0.56
1.95

2.50
1.17
0.86
0.90

-0.06
4.74
0.00
0.00
1.01
0.38
7.78
-1.23
1.46
-1.17
0.42
1.19
0.00
-0.73
-1.10
0.38
0.61
-0.35
-0.39
0.00
161
-2.81
-1.81
0.51
0.97
0.00
0.00

2,335
50
3,972,029
3,780
2,350
319,628
28,272
950
500
3,000
303,584
71,234
6,700
5,576
22,109
100

5,682,619
5,267,184
3,112,849
2,025,448
2,025,298
1,737,953
1,406,119
952,385
911,819
785,153
642,524
552,289
497,754
425,990
422,967

23.16
1,751.58
2,609.40
1,017.75

6,647
28,272
100
0
3,759
1,616
3,972,029
21,349
15,403
19,743
106,030
3,097
4,323
321,234
36,583
53,671
5,108
6,593,222
35,208
1,937
47,857
310,163
8,584
27,961
1,950
3,893
782

0.1260
1.6800
1.5000
0.3880
0.5350
1.1900
1.3600
0.5650
1.3950
0.7100
0.3280
1.8100
0.4480
11.9500
7.6000
2.1300

1.5000
0.8040
1.1490
13.4500
15.6950
9.3350
1.4290
12.2000
15.7500
2.4650
4.3050
13.6700
8.1400
5.3000
7.9200

23.82

32.4900
1.3600
7.0000
0.0000
2.0200

15.7200
1.5000
5.7400
2.1000
1.7550
1.9220
4.3100

11.5000
2.4650
4.5900
7.9200
4.9100
0.8040
3.9350
1.5000
1.9150
0.8820
1.6750
1.9800
4.1600
3.2200
6.9500

0.1260
1.6800
1.3240
0.3600
0.5300
1.1400
1.2450
0.5400
1.3950
0.6900
0.3060
1.7020
0.4300
11.4000
7.3000
2.1300

1.3240
0.7914
1.1370
13.1700
15.5000
9.2300
1.4050
12.0700
15.5500
2.4320
4.2300
13.5600
7.9750
5.1200
7.7300

Silver / $

1,774.55 Gold/$
2,665.77 Palladium
1,032.96 Platinium

31.3600
1.2450
7.0000
0.0000
1.9500
15.4400
1.3240
5.6300
1.9800
1.6900
1.8900
4.2300
11.0500
2.4320
4.4900
7.7300
4.8300
0.7914
3.8400
1.5000
1.8100
0.8650
1.6050
1.9300
4.1400
3.1500
6.9500

INAOT
nAIP
OPIFO
ANEK
SAPAN
BIOKA
MIN
KYPIO
IKTIN
AOroz
OIEP
EMIAK
SMEIX
KMOA
INYAA
BYTE

EYPQB

EAAAKT T

ANOA
Mir
MNEIP

KAIPON {

INAOT
OPIFO
ETE
ABAZ
IKTIN

KOYAA T

AEH
INTKA
ATT

DJ

0.4260
1.0400
0.1600
0.0605
1.4200
1.5000
0.5900
1.2900
0.8650
1.0800
0.5800
0.3700
9.5000
3.2600
1.6300
2.5500

R R D R R e e e e R R R

I 07972
1.4680
T 1.1465
T 0.0314
I 1.4160
0.1188
4 0.4260
{ 0.1600
I 24320
T 1.1900
{08650
0.3180
d9.2400
{ 2.0950
T 0.1538

T 35,522.03
COMPX T 14,821.24

S&P50C T 4,462.75

DAX
CAC40

INTET
INTKA
KAMM
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE

KOYAA T

KOYEX
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO

NAMDA T
AAMW, T
NANAK |

NEBK
AEBI
AOTOz

AOYAH T

AYK

MA@Io T

MEBA
MENTI

MEPKO —

Mir

1 15,961.57

T 6,886.69

NIKKEl | 27,977.15

l 09180
4 2.0950
T 2.5200
— 290.0000
{21700
{ 2.7000
T 0.7400
J 3.2600
T 04940
0.3180
{ 14,5600
1 8.4400
- 1.9000
4 1.2900
8.0500
19.1000
1.3600
T 0.4460
T 03880
J 1.0800
2.6400
T 1.4550
0.6150
T 21300
{ 2.4400
52.0000
T 0.0314

-10.13
-7.56
-5.88
-5.47
-5.33
-4.46
-3.28
-3.01
-2.81
-2.70
-2.68
-2.63
-2.06
-1.81
-1.81
-1.54

-0.35
7.78
0.26
1.29

-0.21

-0.17

-10.13

-5.88

-0.73
4.75

-2.81
4.26

-0.75

-0.71

0.03
0.04
0.15
0.06

-0.22
-0.71
0.80
0.00
-0.69
-0.74
1.65
-1.81
1.23
4.26
-0.27
-1.40
0.00
-3.01
0.56
0.53
-1.45
3.72
7.18
-2.70
0.76
1.04
1.65
3.40
-0.41
0.00
1.29

777,437
4,861
706,552
11,380
496
1,094
4,699
448
310,163
542
4,170
77,340
6,805
3,845
8,584
19,447

6,593,222
3,972,029
2,724,112
1,281,994
996,183
805,838
777,437
706,552
321,234
319,628
310,163
303,584
187,118
184,254
165,403

0.4500
1.1600
0.1700
0.0610
1.5000
1.6200
0.6100
1.3000
0.8820
1.0800
0.5900
0.3780
9.7000
3.6400
1.6750
2.6500

0.8040
1.5000
1.1490
0.0314
1.4290
0.1198
0.4500
0.1700
2.4650
1.1900
0.8820
0.3280
9.3350
2.1450

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

231
184,254
4,389
0
16,138
222
12,018
3,845
7,331
303,584
6,225
3,252
0
448
61,710
245
621
6,700
3,780
542
3,486
3,980
1,150
100
1,670
0
1,281,994

0.9280
2.1450
2.5200
0.0000
2.2250
2.7000
0.7500
3.6400
0.5000
0.3280

14.9800

8.5800
0.0000
1.3000
8.1400

19.1000

1.3800
0.4480
0.3880
1.0800
2.6800
1.4600
0.6150
2.1300
2.4400
0.0000
0.0314

0.4260
1.0400
0.1600
0.0575
1.3600
1.4400
0.5900
1.2900
0.8650
1.0800
0.5780
0.3620
9.5000
3.2400
1.6050
2.5200

0.7914
1.3240
1.1370
0.0300
1.4050
0.1180
0.4260
0.1600
2.4320
1.1400
0.8650
0.3060
9.2300
2.0600

0.8600
2.0600
2.4900
0.0000
2.1350
2.7000
0.7240
3.2400
0.4850
0.3060
14.5400
8.2400
0.0000
1.2900
7.9750
19.0000
1.3200
0.4300
0.3600
1.0800
2.6400
1.4300
0.6050
2.1300
2.3700
0.0000
0.0300




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4 0.5900 -3.28 4,699 0.6100 0.5900 TMPONTE/— 8.0000 0.00 75 8.0000  8.0000
MOH J 13.6100 -0.51 40,608 13.6700  13.5600 MPO® | 4.8300 -1.43 8,130 4.9000  4.8300
MONTA - 0.5300 0.00 7,639 0.5400 05100 PEBOIA T 15200 1.33 12,491 1.5400 1.5000
MOTO T 1.3950 4.49 500 1.3950 13950 AP T 87000 0.81 22,364 8.7800  8.6800
MOYZK T 0.7300 139 29,460 0.7500 0.7020 3IAPAN | 14200 -5.33 496 1.5000 1.3600
MMEAA | 13.2500 -0.23 152,674 13.4500 13.1700 3ENTP T 0.3140 261 61,641 0.3220  0.3050
MMPIK - 1.9950 0.00 s, 7725 2.0000 1.9850 3IMEIZ | 9.5000 -2.06 6,805 9.7000  9.5000
MYTIA - 15.5500 0.00 58,274 15.7500  15.5500 xMl 1 0.8300 -0.60 25,515 0.8300  0.8000
NAKA:Z - 2.0800 0.00 120 2.0800 2.0800 znYP — 0.1920 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYM — 1.2900 0.00 2,140 1.3000 12400 TENEPT T 11.8000 1.37 34,933 11.8200 11.6400
NIOYZ — 0.5000 0.00 2,200 0.5000 0.5000  TZKA T 24900 247 17,328 2.5000 2.4100
ZYAK T 0.3480 2.35 45,572 0.3580 0.3100 TPASTOPT 0.8950 1.70 300 0.8950  0.8950
ZYAN — 0.3600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  O®IEP 1 05800 -2.68 4,170 0.5900  0.5780
OAG T 26.5000 0.76 108 26.5000 26.3000 OAEZO - 8.1000 0.00 10 8.1500  8.1500
OAN T 19.9800 2.04 1,468 19.9800 19.4200 OPAK T 42700 1.8 150,269 4.3050  4.2300
oAYMN T 1.7960 4.06 71,234 1.8100 17020 XAIAE - 0.7250 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OnAn T 12.1300 0.33 78,442 12.2000  12.0700
OTE T 15.6900 0.22 129,638 15.6950  15.5000
OTOEA | 7.1400 -1.38 2,560 7.2200 7.1000
MNAIP 4 1.0400 -7.56 4,861 1.1600 1.0400
nAn T 2.2900 0.44 3,691 2.3000 2.2500
MEIP J  1.4160 -0.21 996,183 1.4290 1.4050
MeETPO T 7.6000 3.54 22,109 7.6000 7.3000
NAAO T 7.8300 1.16 16,708 7.8800 7.6900
MNAAIZ T 4.0700 0.25 5,549 4.0900 4.0400
MAAKP ~ — 17.5000 0.00 9 17.6000  17.6000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEZT - 5.6500 0.00 70 5.6500 5.6500

MPEMIA | 1.5300 -0.65 12,647 1.5400 1.5200

REALCON! |  2.2570 =345 1,870 2.3000 2.2100 OMTPON — 2.4200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAIT — 4.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® T 11.7000 3.54 5,576 11.9500 11.4000
BINTA - 4.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ| 0.0410 -049 25387,875 0.0481  0.0399
EX — 0.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTAT 0.7100 4.41 3,000 0.7100  0.6900
KAIPOME: | 0.1188 -0.17 805,838  0.1198 0.1180
MAzOM T 1.6800 9.80 50 1.6800 1.6800

NTOMAEP — 0.6500 0 0.0000

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN T 0.1260 20.00 2335 0.1260  0.1260
AAAT — 3.5200 0.00 20 3.9600 3.9600 MMTK T 05650 4.63 950 0.5650  0.5400
AKPIT — 0.6400 0.00 2,420 0.6400 0.6000 NIKAZ - 1.2600 0.00 10 1.1400  1.1400
ANEK 1 0.0605 -5.47 11,380 0.0610 0.0575 NPA — 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0355 0.00 5,497 0.0360  0.0355
ANENO - 0.0810 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2IAMA - 17900 0.00 600 1.7900  1.7900
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 45 0.1100 0.1100 znYP — 0.1920 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1400 0.00 4,979 0.1400  0.1400
BIOT T 0.5000 2.04 21,161 0.5000 0.4800 OPIFO | 0.1600 -5.88 706,552 0.1700  0.1600
BIZ — 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.4800 0.00 428 0.4800 0.4600
EMIAK J 03700 -2.63 77,340 0.3780 0.3620
EsYMB T 0.5300 6.00 2,350 0.5350 0.5300
INAOT | 0.4260 -10.13 777,437  0.4500 0.4260
KPEKA  — 0.1680 0.00 B 0.2000 0.2000
NABI T 0.4900 0.82 8,012 0.4900 0.4880

cMPBO1 T 100.96 0.03 7 100.9635 100.9635 AEATEXO—- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MOHO:{ 99.30 -0.06 15 99.3001  99.300
APAITO1 |  98.97 -0.63 30 99.9500  98.8000 KOPAAOI{ 102.00 -0.20 16 102.0001 102.0001 OMNAMNC - 101.55 0.00 138 101.7001  101.548
ATTIKAOL {  97.05 -0.03 63 97.5000  97.0000 AAMAAO{ 102.51 -0.14 54 102.7000 102.4000 MPONTIT 99.35 0.01 220 99.7500  99.350
BKAIDO1 — 98.80 0.00 15 98.8000 97.7500 MA:O1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPF T 100.22 0.07 25 100.3000  100.150
FEKTEPNA —  104.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 XAOYzM— 100.70  0.00 0 0.0000 0.000
TEKTEPNA T 99.05 0.05 99.5000  99.0000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 2153 0 2 21.5300  21.5300




